
 

Saturday, November 23rd, 2024 

Judge: Ms. Teresa Zurberg 

Instinct, Novice & Excellent 

Start time: Instinct & Novice briefing 9:00 am ……first run 9:30 am sharp! 

C - Container     I - Interior     E - Exterior 

 

INSTINCT 
 
 

4 entries 100 Korbin (Australian Shepherd) 
101 Freddie (Manchester Terrier) 
103 Milo (Miniature Schnauzer) 
104 Caper (Miniature Poodle) 

 

NOVICE 
 
 

22 Entries CONTAINERS: 
100 Korbin (Australian Shepherd)                                  
103 Milo (Miniature Schnauzer) 
105 PKC (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
106 Roger (German Shepherd Dog) 
111 Denali (Finnish Lapphund) 
112 Agnes (Australian Shepherd) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 
114 Siren (PBGV) 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
 
 
INTERIORS: 
100 Korbin (Australian Shepherd)                                 
105 PKC (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
106 Roger (German Shepherd Dog) 
111 Denali (Finnish Lapphund) 
112 Agnes (Australian Shepherd) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 
 
 
EXTERIORS: 
100 Korbin (Australian Shepherd)                               
105 PKC (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
106 Roger (German Shepherd Dog) 
111 Denali (Finnish Lapphund) 
112 Agnes (Australian Shepherd) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       



 

EXCELLENT 
BRIEFING 

 
Not earlier 
than 11:00 

am 
 

Lunch at 
judge’s 

discretion 

47 entries EXTERIORS: 
140 Akilo (Boxer) 
144 Dia (Miniature Poodle) 
147 Giro (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
148 Henley (NSDT) 
149 Robbie (Welsh Terrier) 
150 Levi (Portuguese Water Dog) 
151 Cohen (NSDT)) 
154 Debbie (Basset Hound) 
155 Ryker (Golden Retriever) 
176 Thorry (Welsh Corgi) 
185 Raven (Belgian) 
186 Kylo (Belgian) 
188 Digger (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
190 Hera (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
 
INTERIORS: 
142 Bronson (Smooth Vizsla) 
143 Beck (Standard Poodle) 
144 Dia (Miniature Poodle) 
148 Henley (NSDT) 
149 Robbie (Welsh Terrier) 
150 Levi (Portuguese Water Dog) 
152 Hero (Rottweiler) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
154 Debbie (Basset Hound) 
155 Ryker (Golden Retriever) 
176 Thorry (Welsh Corgi) 
177 Bailey (Australian Shepherd) 
178 Boston (German Shepherd) 
185 Raven (Belgian) 
186 Kylo (Belgian) 
188 Digger (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
189 Pippi (Pug) 
190 Hera (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
 
CONTAINERS: 
140 Akilo (Boxer) 
141 Tate (German Shepherd) 
142 Bronson (Smooth Vizsla) 
143 Beck (Standard Poodle) 
144 Dia (Miniature Poodle) 
146 Ally (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
147 Giro (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
148 Henley (NSDT) 
149 Robbie (Welsh Terrier) 
150 Levi (Portuguese Water Dog) 
151 Cohen (NSDT) 
152 Hero (Rottweiler) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
154 Debbie (Basset Hound) 
155 Ryker (Golden Retriever) 
 

 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
73 Entries 

 



Saturday, November 23rd, 2024 

Judge:  Ms. Ariana Jones 

Open & Master  

Start time: Open briefing 9:00 am ……first run 9:30 am  

OPEN 
 
 

43 entries CONTAINER: 
118 Oscar (Bouvier) 
119 Yulie (Manchester Terrier) 
123 Tori (Whippet) 
125 Roy (NSDT) 
126 Momo (Tibetan Terrier) 
128 Levee (Labrador) 
129 Roma (Mixed Breed) 
130 Archi (Standard Poodle) 
133 Prius (English Cocker) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
 
EXTERIOR: 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
118 Oscar (Bouvier) 
119 Yulie (Manchester Terrier) 
123 Tori (Whippet) 
125 Roy (NSDT) 
126 Momo (Tibetan Terrier) 
128 Levee (Labrador) 
129 Roma (Mixed Breed) 
130 Archi (Standard Poodle) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
180 Beau (Labrador) 
184 Macho (Unrecognized Breed) 
192 Huey (Mastiff) 
 
 
INTERIOR: 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
118 Oscar (Bouvier) 
119 Yulie (Manchester Terrier) 
123 Tori (Whippet) 
125 Roy (NSDT) 
126 Momo (Tibetan Terrier) 
128 Levee (Labrador) 
129 Roma (Mixed Breed) 
130 Archi (Standard Poodle) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
146 Ally (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
147 Giro (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
151 Cohen (NSDT) 
180 Beau (Labrador) 
182 Denali (Australian Shepherd) 
183 Token (Australian Shepherd) 
184 Macho (Unrecognized Breed) 



 

MASTER 
BRIEFING 

 
Not earlier 
than 12:00 

noon 
 

Lunch at 
judge’s 

discretion  
 
 

39 entries  EXTERIOR: 
141 Tate (German Shepherd) 
142 Bronson (Vizsla - Smooth) 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 
166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
173 Tziloco (German Shepherd Dog) 
174 Everest (Australian Shepherd) 
175 Farley (Portuguese Water Dog) 
177 Bailey (Australian Shepherd) 
 
INTERIOR: 
141 Tate (German Shepherd) 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 
166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
173 Tziloco (German Shepherd Dog) 
175 Farley (Portuguese Water Dog) 
191 Lucy (Welsh Corgi) 
 
 
 
 
CONTAINER: 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
162 Metric (Manchester Terrier) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 
165 Tina (Doberman) 
166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
172 Boola Boolka (Welsh Corgi) 
173 Tziloco (German Shepherd Dog) 
174 Everest (Australian Shepherd) 
175 Farley (Portuguese Water Dog) 
176 Thorry (Welsh Corgi) 
177 Bailey (Australian Shepherd) 
 
 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
    82 Entries 

 



Sunday, November 24th, 2024 

Judge:  Ms. Ariana Jones 

                                                                        Excellent & Novice 

Start time: Excellent briefing 8:30 am ……first run 9:00 am sharp! 

 

  EXCELLENT 
 
 

33  entries CONTAINERS: 
135 Jude (GSH Pointer) 
136 Kujo (Doberman) 
137 Mosaic (Australian Shepherd) 
138 Gordie (Doberman) 
139 Vana (English Cocker) 
140 Akilo (Boxer) 
142 Bronson (Smooth Vizsla) 
145 Louise (German Shepherd) 
151 Cohen (NSDT) 
152 Hero (Rottweiler) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
 
 
INTERIORS: 
137 Mosaic (Australian Shepherd) 
138 Gordie (Doberman) 
139 Vana (English Cocker) 
142 Bronson (Smooth Vizsla) 
145 Louise (German Shepherd) 
152 Hero (Rottweiler) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
177 Bailey (Australian Shepherd) 
185 Raven (Belgian) 
187 Hamish (Welsh Corgi) 
189 Pippi (Pug) 
190 Hera (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
 
 
EXTERIORS: 
136 Kujo (Doberman) 
137 Mosaic (Australian Shepherd) 
138 Gordie (Doberman) 
139 Vana (English Cocker) 
140 Akilo (Boxer) 
145 Louise (German Shepherd) 
151 Cohen (NSDT)) 
185 Raven (Belgian) 
187 Hamish (Welsh Corgi) 
190 Hera (Lagotto Romagnolo) 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

NOVICE 
BRIEFING 

 
Not earlier 
than 12:00 

noon 
 

Lunch at 
judge’s 

discretion 

27 Entries EXTERIORS: 
101 Freddie (Manchester Terrier) 
102 Kissy (Whippet) 
107 Snickers (English Cocker) 
108 River (Australian Shepherd) 
109 Kona (English Cocker) 
110 Stevie (Mixed Breed) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 
179 Zuzu (Basset Hound) 
 
 
CONTAINERS: 
101 Freddie (Manchester Terrier) 
102 Kissy (Whippet) 
103 Milo (Miniature Schnauzer) 
107 Snickers (English Cocker) 
108 River (Australian Shepherd) 
109 Kona (English Cocker) 
110 Stevie (Mixed Breed) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 
115 Izzi (Basset Hound) 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
 
 
INTERIORS: 
101 Freddie (Manchester Terrier) 
102 Kissy (Whippet) 
107 Snickers (English Cocker) 
108 River (Australian Shepherd) 
109 Kona (English Cocker) 
110 Stevie (Mixed Breed) 
113 Domi (Doberman Pinscher) 
179 Zuzu (Basset Hound) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
60 Entries 

 



Sunday, November 24th, 2024 

Judge:  Ms. Teresa Zurberg 

                                                                        Master & Open 

Start time: Master briefing 8:30 am ……first run 9:00 am sharp! 

 

MASTER 
 

Lunch at 
judge’s 

discretion 

45 entries  CONTAINER: 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
157 Emmy (American Cocker) 
158 Raven (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
160 Cali (Mixed Breed) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
162 Metric (Manchester Terrier) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 
166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
167 Murdock (German Shepherd) 
168 Timber (Mixed Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
170 Alex (Miniature Poodle) 
171 Parker (Shetland Sheepdog) 
172 Boola Boolka (Welsh Corgi) 
 
INTERIOR: 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
157 Emmy (American Cocker) 
158 Raven (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
160 Cali (Mixed Breed) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 
166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
167 Murdock (German Shepherd) 
168 Timber (Mixed Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
170 Alex (Miniature Poodle) 
171 Parker (Shetland Sheepdog) 
 
EXTERIOR: 
142 Bronson (Vizsla - Smooth) 
156 Romeo (Pug) 
157 Emmy (American Cocker) 
158 Raven (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) 
159 Keg (Scottish Terrier) 
160 Cali (Mixed Breed) 
161 Freya (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
163 Whisky (Golden) 
164 Ariel (Boxer) 



 

 

166 Halo (Unrecognized Breed) 
167 Murdock (German Shepherd) 
168 Timber (Mixed Breed) 
169 Dreamy (Miniature Poodle) 
170 Alex (Miniature Poodle) 
171 Parker (Shetland Sheepdog) 
 
 
 

OPEN 
BRIEFING 

 
Not earlier 
than 1:00 

pm 
 
 

34 entries CONTAINER: 
120 Robbie (Manchester Terrier) 
121 Caia (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
122 Ruairi (Soft-Coated Wheaten) 
124 Cody (Whippet)  
127 Juger (German Shepherd) 
131 Forte (Shetland Sheepdog) 
132 Lync (English Cocker) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
 
EXTERIOR: 
115 Izzi (Basset Hound) 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
120 Robbie (Manchester Terrier) 
121 Caia (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
122 Ruairi (Soft-Coated Wheaten) 
127 Jager (German Shepherd) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
153 Goji (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
180 Beau (Labrador) 
181 Kirsher (Whippet) 
183 Token (Belgian) 
 
 
INTERIOR: 
115 Izzi (Basset Hound) 
116 Cisco (Border Collie) 
117 Willy (Italian Greyhound) 
120 Robbie (Manchester Terrier) 
121 Caia (Flat-Coated Retriever) 
122 Ruairi (Soft-Coated Wheaten) 
127 Jager (German Shepherd) 
131 Forte (Shetland Sheepdog) 
132 Lync (English Cocker) 
134 Haz (Rhodesian Ridgeback) 
136 Kujo (Doberman) 
151 Cohen (NSDT) 
180 Beau (Labrador) 
181 Kirsher (Whippet) 
 
 

TOTAL 
ENTRIES 

 
79  Entries 

 


